Flower Rota

Please liaise with other members of flower group if you are away.

December 2019
Sunday 29th December Any available members
to check on flowers
January 2020
Sunday 5th January Pat, Veronica and Sheron
(Tree decorations to be removed after
10.30 Mass - any available members
please assist)
Sunday 12th January Mavis & Vergin
Sunday 19th January Edna & Lily
Sunday 26th January Dennyse
February 2020
Sunday 2nd February Pat, Glenda and Mary
Sunday 9th February Pam & Linda
Sunday 16th February Mavis & Vergin
Sunday 23rd February Dennyse

Lent begins on Ash Wednesday (26th February) and there will be no flower
arrangements during the season of Lent.

A flower meeting will be held in the Pastoral Centre on 11th March 2020 at 7.30
pm to discuss arrangements for Easter.



